ESMT   ET1511A/B
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date: Jan. 2026
Revision:1.3 1/13
Infrared Filter Switch Driver
Features
 1.75V to 5.5V operation voltage range
 1.75V input pulse driving
 Ultra low saturation voltage

VDD 5 P Power supply
OUT2 6 O Half-bridge driver output 2
Ordering Information
Product ID Package Packing / MPQ Comments
ET1511A-VG06NNR SOT23-6L Tape & Reel / 3000 Units Green
ET1511B-VG06NNR SOT23-6L Tape & Reel / 3000 Units Green
Marking Information
Marking Information
Line 1：Product Name
Line 2：Tracking Number
ESMT   ET1511A/B
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date: Jan. 2026
Revision:1.3 3/13
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Stresses beyond those listed under absolute maximum ratings may cause permanent damage to the device.
SYMBOL PARAMETER TEST CONDITIONS MIN MAX UNIT
VDD Supply voltage
VDD -0.3 7.0 V
VIN Input pin voltage
ENB, FBC, CE -0.3 7.0 V
IOUT Output current
Continuous operation  500
mA
50% duty pulse output  600
TA Operating ambient temperature range -40 125
o
C
Tstg Storage temperature range -55 150
o
C
ESD
Human Body Model  ±2K
V
Charged Device Model  ±1K
(1) Stresses beyond those listed under Absolute Maximum Ratings may cause permanent damage to the device. These
are stress ratings only, which do not imply functional operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those
indicated under Recommended Operating Conditions. Exposure to absolute-maximum-rated conditions for extended
periods may affect device reliability.
(2) All voltage values are with respect to network ground terminal.
(3) Power dissipation and thermal limits must be observed.
Recommended Operating Conditions
SYMBOL PARAMETER TEST CONDITIONS MIN MAX UNIT
VDD Supply voltage
VDD 1.75 5.5 V
VIN Input pin voltage
ENB, FBC, CE 0 5.5 V
IOUT Output current Continuous operation  400 mA
Thermal Information
Package Type Device No. θJA(℃/W) θ JC(℃/W) Ψ JT(℃/W) Exposed Thermal Pad
SOT23-6L ET1511A/B 210.3 105 6.1  None
Note 1.1: θ JA is simulated on a room temperature (TA=25℃), natural convection environment test board, which is
constructed with a thermally efficient, 4-layers PCB (2S2P). The measurement is simulated using the
JEDEC51-5 thermal measurement standard.
Note 1.2: θ JC represents the thermal resistance for the heat flow between the chip junction and the package stop surface.
It`s extracted from the simulation data with obtaining a cold plate on the package top.
Note 1.3: Ψ JT represents the thermal parameter ror the heat flow between the chip junction and the package`s top surface
center. It`s extracted from the simulation data for obtainingθ JA, using a procedure described in JESD51-5.
ESMT   ET1511A/B
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date: Jan. 2026
Revision:1.3 4/13
Electrical Characteristics
 VDD=5V,TA=25°C (unless otherwise noted)
SYMBOL PARAMETER CONDITION MIN TYP MAX UNIT
VDD Supply voltage
 Normal operation 1.75 5.0 5.5 V
IVDD Quiescent supply
ET1511A (No load) － － 15 uA
ET1511B (No load) － － 15 uA
ITRAN Transient current Output transit state 0.5 0.8 1 mA
Input control ENB/FBC
VIH Input logic “H” －
1.6 － 5.5 V